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 2018 6 28   10,000 $9.1100 13,418,000 6.7090% 

 8,000 $9.1100 13,410,000 6.7050% 

 6,000 $9.1100 13,404,000 6.7020% 

 2,000 $9.1500 13,402,000 6.7010% 

 10,000 $9.1800 13,392,000 6.6960% 

 4,000 $9.3000 13,388,000 6.6940% 

 10,000 $9.3000 13,378,000 6.6890% 

 4,000 $9.2900 13,374,000 6.6870% 

 10,000 $9.2900 13,364,000 6.6820% 

 2,000 $9.3000 13,362,000 6.6810% 

 10,000 $9.3000 13,352,000 6.6760% 

 2,000 $9.2900 13,350,000 6.6750% 



 

 
 
 
 

 8,000 $9.2900 13,342,000 6.6710% 

 2,000 $9.3100 13,340,000 6.6700% 

 4,000 $9.3000 13,336,000 6.6680% 


